G.N. NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
NOTICE

REGISTRATION TO ADMISSION FROM CLASSES - NURSERY TO IX (SESSION : 2022-2023)

Registration Form Available

27" November 2021 onwards.

Class

No. of Seats

Nursery
80

K.G. -1
70

1 st
45

gt
65

gth
75

Registration Form Available

27.11.2021 & 29.11.2021
(8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.)

130.11.2021 to 16.12.2021

(8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)

27.11.2021 & 29.11.2021
(8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.)
30.11.2021 to 18.12.2021

(8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)

27.11.2021 & 29.11.2021
(8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.)
30.11.2021 to 22.12.2021

(8:00 a:m. to 10:30 a.m.)

27.11.2021 & 29.11.2021
(8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.)
30.11,2021 to 28.12.2021

(8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)

27.11.2021 & 29.11.2021
(8:30 am. to 1:00 p.m.)
30.11.2021 to 06.01.2022

(8:00 a.m.to 10:30 a.m.)

Date of Entrance Test

12.12.2021 (Sunday),
19.12.2021 (Sunday),
(10:00 am. to 1:00 p.m.)

19.12.2021 (Sunday),
26.12.2021 (Sunday),
(10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.)

26.12.2021 (Sunday)
(10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.)

02.01.2022 (Sunday)
(9:30 a.m. to 3:00-.p.m.)

09.01.2022 (Sunday)
(9:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.)

Result of Entrance Test

27.12.2021 (Monday)
(2:00 p.m.)

30.12.2021 (Thursday)
(2:00 p.m.)

07.01.2022 (Friday)
(2:00 p.m.)

(2:00 p.m.)

08.01.2022 (Saturday)

20.01.2022 (Thursday)
(200p.m)

Interview of Qualified
Students and Interaction
with Parents

7

09.01.2022 (Sunday)

16.01.2022 (Sunday)

23.01.2022 (Sunday)

Final Result (After Interview)

16.01.2022 (Sunday)
(02:00 p.m.)

19.01.2022 (Wednesday)
(02:00 p.m.) ’ ‘

27.01.2022 (Thursday)
(02:00 p.m.)

Date of Admission

28.12.2021 (Tuesday),
29.12.2021 (Wednesday)

03.01.2021 (Monday),
04.01.2021 (Tuesday)
(09:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.)

17.01.2022 (Monday)
19.01.2022 (Wednesday)
(09:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.)

{20.01.2022 (Thursday)

21.01.2022 (Friday)

(09:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.)

28.01.2022 (Friday)

129.01.2022 (Saturday)

(09:30 am. to 91 :30 p.m.)

(09:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.)

Principal




